
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



 
 

 

For dynamic families. 

CLIP by Ormesa is a practical and quick seating system, for people with disabilities, 

children and adults. 

It is easy to handle, fold and push. 

Its wheels are suitable for all terrain and folding operations are fast and user friendly. 

Thanks to a wide range of available components, it adapts to different needs. 

Its low weight and easy folding make it the ideal solution for those families who are often 

on the move or who live in cities with required and difficult passages on pavements and 

crowded areas. 

 
 

 

PRODUCT 
MARKED 

 
CLIP is a MEDICAL DEVICE that COMPLIES WITH THE SAFETY REQUIREMENTS defined with the REGULATION (EU) 2017/745 

 
Clip 1, 2, 3 passed the CRASH TEST according 
to the ISO 7176/19 
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Lightweight and robust 

Seat 

Back rest 

Internal bars 

Double Cross Structure 

 

 

 

 

 

Backrest and seat with internal removable 

aluminum bars 
 
 
 

 

Located behind the back rest and under the seat in order to guarantee 

support and comfort. 

 
 

Made in aluminum, present both in the backrest and seat. They can be 

shaped to meet specific postural needs. 

These bars guarantee the correct stifness to the back rest and seat, while 

still mantaining breathability. 

Easily removable for upholstery washing. 

 
 
 

Adjustable in inclination into 3 positions, through zippers. Located behind 

the backrest, there is a basket for objects. 

 
With a slight inclination to increase comfort. 
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handles 

footrest/s 

Wheels 

 
 

Adjustable 

in height. TOOLS FREE! 

 
 

 

Removable 

Extractable, height-adjustable for sizes 1, 2, 3. 

Height-adjustable and foldable for size 4. 

 

 

 

 

puncture-proof, suitable for all types of terrain. 

Clip 1, 2, 3: front swivel wheels 15 cm; 

20 cm, with independent brakes. 

Clip 4: 17.5 cm front swivel wheels; 

25 cm, with independent drum brakes. 

Overcoming step bar. 



High performance 
Cutting-edge 
upholstery 
CLIP has an extremely breathable, comfortable, durable, easy-to- 

clean, and quick-to-dry removable upholstery. 

In the central part of the backrest and seat, the covering is made of 

highly innovative and breathable material, both internally and 

externally. 

The inner fabric is three-dimensional, lightweight, and ensures: 

• high air circulation 

• optimal weight distribution 

• excellent comfort. 

 
The outer fabric is also extremely resistant to abrasion and is fire- 

retardant according to EN 1021-1:2014 and EN 1021-2:2014 standards. 

 

 

 

 

Easily washable 
with fast 

drying times! 
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Components 
 
 
 

 

835 Headrest with parietal 
supports. 

816 Trunk lateral containment 
pads. 

853 Vest harness. 

 
 

 

    

906 Five point harness. 
903 Five point vest harness. 894 45° pelvic belt. 834N Padded and removable 

abduction block. 
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Components 
 
 
 

  

858 Shopping basket. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

812 Front wheel directional lock. 

827 Foot straps. 
 
 
 
 
 

 

819 Canopy. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

825 Rain cover. 
to fix to the 819 canopy. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

818 Thermal cover. 
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891 Set of 4 tie down hooks 

 
for the forward-facing transport of the 
pushchair in a motor vehicle (private cars, 
buses..). Only for CLIP 1, 2 and 3. 

See User and Maintenance Manual provided 
with the aid. 
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CLIP 

A 
Backrest 

width 

B 
Overalla 

width 

C 
Overall 
height 

D 
Backrest 

inclination 

E 
Seat bottom 

depth 

F 
Backrest 
height 

G 
Seat bottom 
inclination 

H 
ground to 

seat bottom 
height 

I 
Seat to footrest 

height 

L 
Handle 
to wheel 
distance 

M 
Overall 
length 

N 
Folded 
stroller 
length 

O 
Folded 
stroller 
height 

P 
Folded 
stroller 
width 

Q 
User height 

 
Total 

weight 

 
Max 

capacity 

1 
40 cm 

15,7 in 

51 cm 

20 in 

101-108 cm 

39,7-42,5 in 

 
0° - 12° 

25 cm 

9,8 in 

55 cm 

21,6 in 

 
18° 

46 cm 

18,1 in 

12 - 20 cm 

4,7 - 7,8 in 

78 cm 

30,7 in 

84 cm 

33 in 

114 cm 

44,8 in 

30 cm 

11,8 in 

34 cm 

13,3 in 

110 - 125 cm 

43,3 - 49,2 in 

10,3 kg 

22,7 lb 

30 kg 

66,1 lb 

2 
40 cm 

15,7 in 

51 cm 

20 in 

101-108 cm 

39,7-42,5 in 
0° - 12° 

30 cm 

11,8 in 

59 cm 

23,2 in 
18° 

48 cm 

18,8 in 

21 - 31 cm 

8,2 - 12,2 in 

78 cm 

30,7 in 

92 cm 

36,2 in 

114 cm 

44,8 in 

30 cm 

11,8 in 

34 cm 

13,3 in 

120 - 140 cm 

47,2 - 55,1 in 

10,5 kg 

23,1 lb 

35 kg 

77,1 lb 

3 
40 cm 

15,7 in 

51 cm 

20 in 

106-113 cm 

41,7-44,4 in 
0° - 12° 

35 cm 

13,7 in 

63 cm 

24,8 in 
18° 

49 cm 

19,2 in 

25 - 35 cm 

9,8 - 13,7 in 

84 cm 

33 in 

98 cm 

38,5 in 

118 cm 

46,4 in 

34 cm 

13,3 in 

36 cm 

14 in 

135 - 155 cm 

53,1 - 61 in 

10,7 kg 

23,5 lb 

40 kg 

88,1 lb 
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CLIP 

A 
Backrest 

width 

B 
Seat bottom 

width 

C 
Overalla 

width 

D 
Overall 
height 

E 
Backrest 

inclination 

F 
Seat bottom 

depth 

G 
Backrest 
height 

H 
Seat bottom 
inclination 

I 
ground to 

seat bottom 
height 

L 
Seat to footrest 

height 

M 
Wheel to hand- 

les distance 

N 
Overall 
length 

O 
Folded 
stroller 
length 

P 
Folded 
stroller 
height 

Q 
Folded 
stroller 
width 

R 
User height 

 
Total 

weight 

 
Max 

capacity 

4 

 
45 cm 

17,7 in 

 
33* cm 

12,9* in 

 
57 cm 

22,4 in 

 
113 cm 

44,4 in 

 
0° - 10° 

 
38 cm 

14,9 in 

 
71 cm 

27,9 in 

 
20° 

 
59 cm 

23,2 in 

 
37 - 47 cm 

14,5 - 18,5in 

 
89 cm 

35 in 

 
108 cm 

42,5 in 

 
117 cm 

46 in 

 
60 cm 

23,6 in 

 
37 cm 

14,5 in 

 
150 - 170 cm 

59 - 66,9 in 

 
13,9 kg 

30,6 lb 

 
76 kg 

167,5 lb 

 
 

*seat width is 45 cm (17,7 in) if you remove the lateral paddings 
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 complies with MDR (EU) 2017/745 

 

 

 

Ormesa srl - Via delle Industrie 6/8 | 06034 Foligno (PG) – ITALY 

Tel. +39 0742 22927 | FAX +39 0742 22637 | info@ormesa.com 

www.ormesa.com 
 

 

mailto:info@ormesa.com
http://www.ormesa.com/

